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CAMPBELLSVILLE

£¤68

£¤68

QR55

QR55

QR70

QR70

QR70
QR76

QR76

UV210

UV424 UV569

UV210

UV210

UV323

UV1511 UV527

UV527

UV1252

UV289

UV744

UV744

UV634

UV744

UV1400

UV3211

UV289

UV337

UV744UV2784
UV659

UV1798

UV1752UV372

UV3098

UV1701

UV1061

UV1799

UV883

UV3183

UV3350

Mac

Yuma

Speck

Maple

Acton

Saloma

Romine

Pitman

Hobson

Finley

Bengal

Badger

Arista

Wrights

Hatcher

Burdick

Merrimac

Hibernia

Elk Horn

Atchison

Willowtown

White Rose

Mannsville

Durhamtown

Wooleyville

Spurlington

Sweeneyville

South Campbellsville

4-142.20   KY-555
NEW ROUTE(O)

4-142.30   KY-555
NEW ROUTE(O)

4-8912.000   KY-210
SCOPING STUDY(O)

4-8920   KY-55
RECONSTRUCTION(O)

4-8951.00   KY-210
SCOPING STUDY(O)

Taylor County
2016 Highway
Plan Projects

PROJECTS
Project ID Route
Type Work PROJECT INFORMATION

LEGEND

6/7/2016
GLB


